22 23
Memory Basket (Wire guided)
Used to retrieve foreign bodies/stones
from gastrointestinal tract through the scope
Not for Lithotripsy
Handle light weight with flush port for Contrast-Drug-Flush
Retains shape for longer time
Centrally located wire guide entrance
Wire guide compatibility 0.035“
Class IIa device – sterile – for single use only
Handle light weight with flush port for Contrast-Drug-Flush
Retains shappe for longger time
Centrally located wire guide entrance
Wire guide compatibility 0.035“
Art. No. Basket Ø
(mm)
Working Length
(cm)
Working Channel Ø
(mm)
SMMB-WG-30 30 230 2.8
SMMB-WG-35 35 230 2.8
SMMB-WG-40 40 230 2.8
Memory Basket (Nitinol)
Used to retrieve foreign bodies/stones
from gastrointestinal tract through the scope
Not for Lithotripsy
Basket Type: Oval, Hexagonal, Tipless and Helical
Retains shape for longer time
Light handle with flush port for contrast liquid
Class IIa device – sterile – for single use only
pp gg
handle with flush port for contrast liquid
Art. No. Basket Ø
(mm)
Working Length
(cm)
Working Channel Ø
(mm)
SMMB-15-T 15 230 2.8
SMMB-20-T 20 230 2.8
SMMB-25-T 25 230 2.8
SMMB-30-T 30 230 2.8
SMMB-35-T 35 230 2.8
SMMB-40-T 40 230 2.8
SMMB-45-T 45 230 2.8
T = Tipless
For other shapes please add to Art. No. -O = Oval, -HX = Hexagonal and -H = Helical